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Nicole Bynum - MVE-C <nicole.bynum@gsa.gov>

System of Records Notice (SORN) 

Richard Speidel - ID <richard.speidel@gsa.gov> Wed, Jan 10, 2018 at 12:06 PM
To: Dennis Harrison - QD2CB <dennis.harrison@gsa.gov>
Cc: Nicole Bynum - MVE-C <nicole.bynum@gsa.gov>, Denise Ingram - ISP <denise.ingram@gsa.gov>, Jacqulyn Henry - ISS
<jacqulyn.henry@gsa.gov>, Zhabaron Hall - IQSE <zhabaron.hall@gsa.gov>

Nicole and Dennis,

The SAM team and I have further discussed and reviewed the proposed extension of the currently approved information
collection for the Federal Awardee Performance and Integrity Information System (FAPIIS).  The extended collection does
not require any new SORN or updates the SAM SORN or PIA as the records do not expand the types or categories of PII
maintained in the system.

Please let me know if you have any questions about this analysis.

Thanks you,
Richard    

Richard Speidel, J.D., CIPP/G
Chief Privacy Officer
General Services Administration
richard.speidel@gsa.gov
(202) 322-8246
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